17de wisselbeker Guido de Cnaep

Nijlen, 1/3/2026

Epreuve 3
01/03/2026 - 14:46

100m Brasse

9-10ans
Liste résultats

Points: AQUA 2025

Rang AN
9 ans, Filles
1. MEUNIER, Elise 17

10 ans, Gargons

1. ROTTIERS VAN DER BORGHT 16.

2. CEELEN, Brecht 16
10 ans, Filles

1. BAKELANTS, Julia 16

2. COOREMAN, Anna 16

3. DE VIILDER, Rikke 16

Heistse Zwemclub Arduas

Heistse Zwemclub Arduas
Heistse Zwemclub Arduas

Zwemclub Nijlen
Rscm
Zwemclub Nijlen

Temps

1:57.33

1:53.32
2:19.88

1:39.31
1:54.73
1:57.16

Pts 50m 100m

56.35 1:00.98

54.61 58.71
1:05.36  1:14.52

46.20 53.11
54.23  1:00.50
55.21 1:01.95

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to Nijlense Zwemclub

01/03/2026 14:58 - Page 1



