

17de wisselbeker Guido de Cnaep
Nijlen, 1/3/2026

Epreuve 3
01/03/2026 - 14:46

100m Brasse

9 - 10 ans
Liste résultats

Points: AQUA 2025

Rang	AN		Temps	Pts	50m	100m
9 ans, Filles						
1.	MEUNIER, Elise	17	Heistse Zwemclub Arduas	1:57.33	56.35	1:00.98
10 ans, Garçons						
1.	ROTTIERS VAN DER BORGHT,16	16	Heistse Zwemclub Arduas	1:53.32	54.61	58.71
2.	CEELEN, Brecht	16	Heistse Zwemclub Arduas	2:19.88	1:05.36	1:14.52
10 ans, Filles						
1.	BAKELANTS, Julia	16	Zwemclub Nijlen	1:39.31	46.20	53.11
2.	COOREMAN, Anna	16	Rscm	1:54.73	54.23	1:00.50
3.	DE VIJLDER, Rikke	16	Zwemclub Nijlen	1:57.16	55.21	1:01.95